You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MAX6143AASA25+T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MAX6143AASA25+T Details PDF
MAX6143AASA25+T
Manufacturer Part Number: MAX6143AASA25+T
Manufacturer/Brand: Maxim Integrated
Part of Description: IC VREF SERIES 2.5V 8SOIC
Datasheets:
1.MAX6143AASA25+T.pdf
2.MAX6143AASA25+T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MAX6143AASA25+T
Manufacturer Maxim Integrated
Description IC VREF SERIES 2.5V 8SOIC
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Reference
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Current - Supply 600µA
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Output Type Fixed
Voltage - Input 4.5 V ~ 40 V
Tolerance ±0.06%
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Temperature Coefficient 3ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Current - Output 30mA
Reference Type Series
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed) 2.5V
Voltage - Output (Max) -
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz 3.8µVp-p
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz 6.8µVrms
Current - Cathode -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
MAX6143AASA33+T
Maxim Integrated
IC VREF SERIES 3.3V 8SOIC
MAX6143AASA41+T
Maxim Integrated
IC VREF SERIES 4.096V 8SOIC
MAX6143AASA25+
Maxim Integrated
IC VREF SERIES 2.5V 8SOIC
MAX6143AASA33+
Maxim Integrated
IC VREF SERIES 3.3V 8SOIC
MAX6141EUR-T
Maxim Integrated
IC VREF SERIES 4.096V SOT23-3
MAX6143AASA50
MAXIM
MAX6143AASA50 MAXIM
MAX6143AASA41+
Maxim Integrated
IC VREF SERIES 4.096V 8SOIC
MAX6143AASA10+T
Maxim Integrated
IC VREF SERIES 10V 8SOIC
6DI20MS-060-01 6MBI25GS-060-51A A8450KLB ASM813LCPAF ATMLH952
BAS316PT BLM21AG102SN1D BU64297GWZ-TR C3216X7R2J332K115AA CC0805KRX7RYBB332
CD431460B DCR804SG1515 DF20CDB60 DSA010-TA FSLV16211GX
GCM31A7U2J681JX01D GRM0335C1E820JD01J GRM0335C1HR90BA01J GRM1885C1H9R1DA01D H-A050S3
IDT71V256SA15Y LB1860M-TLM-E LE7947CJC LT1680ISW LT1S13-4J-UBC1-T01
LTB-1608-2G4H6-A1-RA MAX4564EUA+T MAX518AESA+T MAX6804US46D3+T MCD44-16IO8 B
MP86885GQWT-Z MS51464-12JC NJM78L08UA-TE NLFC453232T-100K NT68168AFG
P549C0802 PBSS5250TH PI2EQX4402DNBEX PL560-48QCL-R PM15RHB120-1
RSH065N03TB1 S-8110ANP-DSBT2G SFH628-3 SKKH57/16 SKM22GD121D
SP213EHCT TLE2064ACDR VI-2N0-MY VI-811289 XC62KN4002MRN